S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.2
Part No:
CHCB4-W
Chroma-Q™ Color Block™ DB4 White
LED Fixture
DESCRIPTION
The white LED unit shall be suitable for creating a wide range of
fixture configurations, including battens, blinders, footlights, side fills,

• Additional protection around the lenses for a truly road-proof
fixture.
• Slimline design with cable management - perfect for discreet
installation.
• Active cooling system - safe, efficient and optimal operation in
most conditions.
• Lamp life of up to 20,000 hours - very low maintenance and cost of
ownership.
• Choice of 5 unit and 30 unit power supplies - to suit smaller and
larger systems.
• Full DMX control (via PSU).
• Fully dimmable and strobe capability.
ACCESSORIES
Model  Part No
Chroma-Q PSU for up to 5 Color Blocks CHCBPSU05
Chroma-Q PSU for up to 30 Color Blocks CHCBPSU30
Yoke kit for single Color Block CHCBSY
Batten bracket kit for up to 5 Color Block CHCBBB
Blinder frame for 4 Color Block CHCBBF4
90 degree corner for Color Block CHCBC90
Hinge kit for Color Block CHCBHP
Wall bracket for single Color Block CHCBWB
LED pipe for Color Block 4’ (5-way batten) CHCBLP
LED Pipe for Color Block 9.8” (single DB4) CHCBLP250
20 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK20
30 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK30
30 x 5 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK3005
60 x 10 deg beam kit for Color Block CHCBBK6010
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Part No
Color Block DB4 White - black enclosure CHCB4-W